MODEL SP, SC, ST,
SN, GK, SPAK,
CAGK, EAGK & BC
SPIRAL PIPE STACKS & ACCESSORIES
600 Gulf Freeway
Texas City, TX 77591
PHN:  (409) 935-5743
FAX:  (409) 938-4189

Component Weights
Determining Custom Stand Pipe Lengths
Model Number Designations
MODEL SP
SP  -  12  -  120  -  GS  -  0
Series Model Number
SP -Spiral Pipe Stack
Stack Diameter
12 - 12"
16 - 16"
20 - 20"
24 - 24"
Stack Length
XXX - Length in inches (Not exceeding 120")
Stack Material
GS - 16 Ga Galvannealed Steel
SS - 16 Ga Stainless Steel
Material Finish
0 - Unfinished
1 - Hot Dipped
2 - Paint Finish
MODELS SC, ST, SN & BC
SC  -  12  -  GS  -  0
Series Model Number
SC - Stack Cap
ST - Spiral Pipe Tee
SN - Spiral Pipe Nineties
BC - Blind Cover Plates
Stack Diameter
12 - 12"
16 - 16"
20 - 20"
24 - 24"
Stack Material
GS - 16 Ga Galvannealed Steel
SS - 16 Ga Stainless Steel
Material Finish
0 - Unfinished
1 - Hot Dipped
2 - Paint Finish
MODELS GK & SPAK
GK  -  12
Series Model Number
GK - Spiral Pipe Gasket & Bolt Kit
SPAK - Spiral Pipe Anchor Bolt Kit
Stack Diameter
12 - 12"
16 - 16"
20 - 20"
24 - 24"
MODELS EAGK & CAGK
EAGK  -  XX  -  1216
Series Model Number
EAGK- Earth Anchor Guy Wire Kit
CAGK- Concrete Anchor Guy Wire Kit
Guy Wire Length
40 - 120' Roll of Guy Wire (3-40' lengths)
Stack Diameter
1216 - 12" & 16" Stack Diameters
2024 - 20" & 24" Stack Diameters
Bebco Industries, Incorporated            Environmental Control Units Division          600 Gulf Freeway, Texas City Texas 77591      Phn:  (409) 935-5743
IMPORTANT NOTES